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Men / 7 / 9-10
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ari Becker727
Michigan

11.300 11.300 12.50012.000 10.30011.000 68.400
1 2 1 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Zachary Neiman-Macak1009
South Coast

10.900 10.900 12.50010.600 11.20010.200 66.300
5T 4 5T 2T 5T 1 2 

2 

Denis Irimiea1199
Universal

10.800 10.500 10.60011.700 10.40011.400 65.400
7 6 2 12T 1 2 3 

3 

Jaxon Young375
Desert

11.000 11.100 12.60010.000 10.30010.100 65.100
3* 3 8 1 7T 3T 4T

4T

Thomas Wells119
AirTime

11.000 10.200 12.20011.200 10.00010.500 65.100
3* 7 3 6T 4 5 4T

4T

Jonah Molnar376
Desert

10.200 11.700 12.20010.600 9.60010.200 64.500
8 1 5T 6T 5T 8 6 

6 

Luke McFarland299
Daggett

10.900 10.700 12.5009.700 9.50010.700 64.000
5T 5 10 2T 3 9 7 

7 

Jadon Roberson573
Gymnastics World-CA

8.800 9.100 12.40010.800 8.8008.200 58.100
11 9 4 5 13 10T 8 

8 

Ezra Esquivel1048
Star Center

11.200 7.200 9.8009.200 9.80010.100 57.300
2 12 12 14 7T 7 9 

9 

Adam Weekes118
AirTime

8.600 9.600 11.8009.100 8.8008.500 56.400
13 8 13 8T 12 10T 10 

10 

Zachary Gonzalez1047
Star Center

9.300 8.600 11.8009.600 8.3008.700 56.300
9 11 11 8T 11 12 11 

11 

Tucker Blanchard300
Daggett

8.700 5.500 11.50010.300 9.90010.000 55.900
12 14 7 10 9 6 12 

12 

Sean Lasher574
Gymnastics World-CA

8.900 8.700 11.4009.900 7.1008.900 54.900
10 10 9 11 10 13 13 

13 

Garrett Curry259
Champion-TX

7.800 6.400 10.6008.000 0.0007.000 39.800
14 13 14 12T 14 14 14 

14 
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Men / 7 / 11-12
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jeremy Guttman572
Gymnastics World-CA

11.000 10.000 12.30010.900 11.00010.600 65.800
1 4 2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Joshua Lin1010
South Coast

10.300 10.900 12.40011.500 9.6009.400 64.100
3T 1 1 1 6T 5 2 

2 

Cameron Weiskopf373
Desert

10.300 8.100 12.3009.500 10.70010.300 61.200
3T 14 7T 2T 2 2 3 

3 

Andre Carino1153
USA Gymworld-UT

10.900 9.200 12.0009.500 9.20010.000 60.800
2 7 7T 9T 3 6T 4 

4 

Joahvon Morse571
Gymnastics World-CA

8.200 8.500 12.00010.700 10.4009.700 59.500
9 10T 3 9T 4 3 5 

5 

Ethan Wease429
First Flight

7.700 10.200 12.2009.100 9.8009.300 58.300
13T 3 11 7 8 4 6 

6 

Ronan McQuillan256
Champion-TX

8.100 10.500 11.2009.600 9.2008.900 57.500
10 2 5T 15* 12T 6T 7T

7T

Chase Cousino183
BG GYM

9.500 9.000 11.2009.400 8.8009.600 57.500
6 8 10 15* 5 10 7T

7T

Zachrey Lerwill709
Madison

10.200 8.200 11.6009.600 7.4009.400 56.400
5 12T 5T 13 6T 15 9 

9 

Damon Knowles194
Branch

7.800 9.300 12.0008.500 8.9009.200 55.700
11T 6 16T 9T 9T 9 10 

10 

Calvin Simkins710
Madison

8.900 8.500 12.0008.800 8.1009.200 55.500
7 10T 15 9T 9T 11 11 

11 

Devin Hunt217
CGC Champions

8.500 8.700 11.4009.900 9.1007.400 55.000
8 9 4 14 16 8 12 

12 

Alexander Bracken374
Desert

7.800 9.500 12.1009.000 6.5009.000 53.900
11T 5 12 8 11 16 13 

13 

Bryan Skinner1046
Star Center

7.300 8.000 12.3008.900 8.0008.900 53.400
16 15 13T 2T 12T 12T 14 

14 

Ryen Devoogd258
Champion-TX

7.700 6.200 12.3008.900 8.0008.500 51.600
13T 17 13T 2T 15 12T 15 

15 

Chris Echevarria257
Champion-TX

7.600 6.400 12.3009.500 7.8007.200 50.800
15 16 7T 2T 17 14 16 

16 

Emil Geisler1150
USA Gymworld-UT

5.900 8.200 10.0008.500 6.0008.700 47.300
17 12T 16T 17 14 17 17 

17 
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Men / 7 / 13+
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yoadd Zaguri575
Gymnastics World-CA

8.500 8.000 11.10010.700 10.7009.900 58.900
6 7 1 9 1 1 1 

1 

David Markin198
Branch

9.700 8.600 13.0008.400 9.0009.800 58.500
2 3 8 1 2 6 2 

2 

Jeremiah Jordan430
First Flight

8.100 10.700 11.8009.300 9.7008.500 58.100
8 1 2T 7 6 2T 3 

3 

Joshua Guzman1011
South Coast

9.000 8.500 12.4008.000 9.4009.400 56.700
5 4 10 3 3 4 4 

4 

Noah Rouble195
Branch

10.000 8.300 11.9009.000 8.8008.100 56.100
1 6 6 6 8 7 5 

5 

Blake Ebner196
Branch

7.800 8.400 12.0009.200 9.7008.400 55.500
9 5 4 4T 7 2T 6 

6 

Noah Rosenbaum197
Branch

8.400 7.000 12.7008.600 9.3008.900 54.900
7 10 7 2 5 5 7 

7 

Tyler Dunn1155
USA Gymworld-UT

9.400 8.900 12.0008.100 8.0007.500 53.900
3 2 9 4T 9 8 8 

8 

Jayden Herrick1154
USA Gymworld-UT

9.200 7.600 11.7009.300 7.7006.100 51.600
4 8T 2T 8 10 9 9 

9 

Quinton Cureton576
Gymnastics World-CA

6.400 7.600 10.7009.100 0.0009.100 42.900
10 8T 5 10 4 10 10 

10 
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Desert * 192.200 31.500 32.300 30.100 37.100 30.600 30.600
31 1 2T 1 2

2 Gymnastics World-CA * 187.900 28.700 27.800 32.400 36.700 30.200 32.100
44 3 1 2 1

3 South Coast * 187.100 30.200 30.300 30.100 37.300 29.000 30.200
22 2 2T 3 3

4 Branch * 174.800 28.100 26.300 26.800 37.700 27.900 28.000
15 4T 7 4 4

5 USA Gymworld-UT * 169.900 29.500 26.300 27.300 35.700 26.200 24.900
63 4T 6 6 7

6 Star Center * 167.000 27.800 23.800 27.700 33.900 27.700 26.100
76 6 5 5 5

7 Champion-TX * 160.300 23.600 23.300 28.000 35.800 24.600 25.000
57 7 4 7 6
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